SUPERMOTO GP OF ROMANIA

CNIR Romania - Et 1
ARAD - ROMANIA 9-10 MAI 2015

European Supermoto Championship
Eastern European Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Arad EC EEC CNIR Junior lI&IIl - Free Practice 1
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 27 BABESCU Daniel ROU FRM  Junior Il Taifun Racing Timisoara KTM 5 01:10.147 4 - - 59,02
2 9 STANESCU Razvan Florian ROU  FRM Junior Il Steaua GTH Bucuresti Conti 7 01:10.971 4 00.824 00.824 58,33
3 16 SZASZ Oliver ROU  FRM Junior Il Steaua GTH Bucuresti KTM 7 01:13.782 5 03.635 02.811 56,11
4 20 PASCOTA Patrick ROU FRM  Junior Il Pascota I.I. Timisoara KTM 7 01:19.409 6 09.262 05.627 52,14
Race Start: 09.05.2015 13:45:26 Race Finish: 09.05.2015 13:56:13
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and ratification of the RD Printing time: 13:56 Time limit for protest expires 30 min after pubblication of the results.
FIM-Europe Delegate: PANTALEY NAYDEV The clerk of the course: SABIN OLARIU
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SUPERMOTO GP OF ROMANIA
European Supermoto Championship
Eastern European Supermoto Championship
CNIR Romania - Et 1
ARAD - ROMANIA 9-10 MAI 2015

Supermoto Arad EC EEC CNIR Junior lI&IIl - Free Practice 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 1 - # 27 Babescu D. - KTM

1 01:29.612 13:47:28.865
2 01:20.304 13:48:49.169
3 01:11.308 13:50:00.477
4 01:10.147 13:51:10.624
5 01:11.931 13:52:22.555

Po. 2 - # 9 Stanescu R. - Conti

1 01:27.521 13:47:30.210
2 01:15.894 13:48:46.104
3 01:11.062 13:49:57.166
4 01:10.971 13:51:08.137
5 01:11.386 13:52:19.523
6 01:12.061 13:53:31.584
7 01:13.025 13:54:44.609

Po. 3 - # 16 Szasz O. - KTM

1 01:27.282 13:47:32.810
2 01:18.173 13:48:50.983
3 01:14.789 13:50:05.772
4 01:14.166 13:51:19.938
5 01:13.782 13:52:33.720
6 01:14.390 13:53:48.110
7 01:15.338 13:55:03.448

Po. 4 - # 20 Pascota P. - KTM

1 01:43.263 13:47:43.137
2 01:21.040 13:49:04.177
3 01:20.033 13:50:24.210
4 01:21.631 13:51:45.841
5 01:23.065 13:53:08.906
6 01:19.409 13:54:28.315
7 01:23.826 13:55:52.141

Fastest lap: 01:10.147
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SUPERMOTO GP OF ROMANIA

% European Supermoto Championship
A} Eastern European Supermoto Championship

s CNIR Romania - Et 1
Supermoto Arad EC EEC CNIR Junior lI&IIl - Free Practice 2
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 9 STANESCU Razvan Florian ROU  FRM Junior Il Steaua GTH Bucuresti Conti 8 01:07.638 3 - - 61,21
2 20 PASCOTA Patrick ROU  FRM Junior Il Pascotd L. Timisoara KTM 8 01:11.520 6 03.882 03.882 57,89
3 16 SZASZ Oliver ROU  FRM Junior Il Steaua GTH Bucuresti KTM 8 01:12.671 3 05.033 01.151 56,97
4 27 BABESCU Daniel ROU  FRM Junior Il Taifun Racing Timigoara KTM 3 01:12.962 3 05.324 00.291 56,74
Race Start: 09.05.2015 15:20:04 Race Finish: 09.05.2015 15:34:17
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and ratification of the RD Printing time: 15:34 Time limit for protest expires 30 min after pubblication of the results.
FIM-Europe Delegate: PANTALEY NAYDEV The clerk of the course: SABIN OLARIU
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SUPERMOTO GP OF ROMANIA
European Supermoto Championship
Eastern European Supermoto Championship
CNIR Romania - Et 1
ARAD - ROMANIA 9-10 MAI 2015

Supermoto Arad EC EEC CNIR Junior lI&IIl - Free Practice 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 1 - #9 Stanescu R. - Conti

1 01:31.186 15:22:01.026
2 01:10.946 15:23:11.972
3 01:07.638 15:24:19.610
4 01:07.715 15:25:27.325
5 01:09.997 15:26:37.322
6 01:09.724 15:27:47.046
7 01:09.390 15:28:56.436
8 01:09.196 15:30:05.632

Po. 2 - # 20 Pascota P. - KTM

1 01:25.591 15:21:59.608
2 01:14.761 15:23:14.369
3 01:13.044 15:24:27.413
4 01:13.469 15:25:40.882
5 01:11.605 15:26:52.487
6 01:11.520 15:28:04.007
7 01:11.654 15:29:15.661
8 01:13.537 15:30:29.198

Po. 3 - # 16 Szasz O. - KTM

1 01:28.119 15:21:59.029
2 01:15.039 15:23:14.068
3 01:12.671 15:24:26.739
4 01:28.972 15:25:55.711
5 01:16.782 15:27:12.493
6 01:15.103 15:28:27.596
7 01:14.201 15:29:41.797
8 01:15.551 15:30:57.348

Po. 4 - # 27 Babescu D. - KTM

1 01:27.503 15:22:00.688
2 01:13.631 15:23:14.319
3 01:12.962 15:24:27.281

Fastest lap: 01:07.638
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SUPERMOTO GP OF ROMANIA

CNIR Romania - Et 1

Supermoto Arad EC EEC CNIR Junior 1I&IIl - Qualifying Practice

Classification

European Supermoto Championship
Eastern European Supermoto Championship

ARAD - ROMANIA 9-10 MAI 2015

Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 27 BABESCU Daniel ROU FRM  Junior Il Taifun Racing Timisoara KTM 9 01:05.361 2 - - 63,34
2 9 STANESCU Razvan Florian ROU  FRM Junior Il Steaua GTH Bucuresti Conti 9 01:07.039 9 01.678 01.678 61,76
3 20 PASCOTA Patrick ROU FRM  Junior il Pascota I.I. Timisoara KTM 9 01:08.186 8 02.825 01.147 60,72
4 16 SZASZ Oliver ROU  FRM Junior Il Steaua GTH Bucuresti Conti 8 01:11.707 2 06.346 03.521 57,73

Race Start: 09.05.2015 17:05:34 Race Finish: 09.05.2015 17:19:45

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and ratification of the RD Printing time: 17:19 Time limit for protest expires 30 min after pubblication of the results.
FIM-Europe Delegate: PANTALEY NAYDEV The clerk of the course: SABIN OLARIU
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SUPERMOTO GP OF ROMANIA JQL’/. )
European Supermoto Championship \ .F~R~'{ /__4"' TS
Eastern European Supermoto Championship &5 ‘/I\<
CNIR Romania - Et 1 '
ARAD - ROMANIA 9-10 MAI 2015

I
T www.frm.ro

Supermoto Arad EC EEC CNIR Junior lI&IIl - Qualifying Practice
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
4 01:12.064 17:10:47.061
Po. 1- # 27 Babescu D. - KTM
5 01:12.097 17:11:59.158
1 01:07.572 17:06:50.649
6 01:12.062 17:13:11.220
2 01:05.361 17:07:56.010
7 01:12.546 17:14:23.766
3 01:05.458 17:09:01.468
8 01:11.928 17:15:35.694
4 01:06.075 17:10:07.543
5 01:06.559 17:11:14.102
6 01:07.056 17:12:21.158
7 01:07.100 17:13:28.258
8 01:08.461 17:14:36.719
9 01:08.442 17:15:45.161

Po. 2 - # 9 Stanescu R. - Conti

1 01:15.296 17:07:12.874
2 01:10.093 17:08:22.967
3 01:09.061 17:09:32.028
4 01:08.590 17:10:40.618
5 01:10.261 17:11:50.879
6 01:10.201 17:13:01.080
7 01:07.785 17:14:08.865
8 01:08.276 17:15:17.141
9 01:07.039 17:16:24.180

Po. 3 - # 20 Pascota P. - KTM

1 01:15.551 17:06:58.431
2 01:12.504 17:08:10.935
3 01:11.433 17:09:22.368
4 01:10.841 17:10:33.209
5 01:10.428 17:11:43.637
6 01:09.920 17:12:53.557
7 01:09.501 17:14:03.058
8 01:08.186 17:15:11.244
9 01:10.263 17:16:21.507

Po. 4 - # 16 Szasz O. - Conti

1 01:18.496 17:07:11.435
2 01:11.707 17:08:23.142
3 01:11.855 17:09:34.997

Fastest lap: 01:05.361
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